

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
 BID OPENING DATE 05/26/22
 CONTRACT NUMBER 04-3Q5904
 LOCATION 04-SM-280-R0.0/R7.0
 04-SM-92-R11.8/R11.8
 04-SM-1-R44.2/R44.2

B I D S U M M A R Y
 IN SAN MATEO COUNTY AT VARIOUS
 LOCATIONS.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211
 PAGE 1
 05/27/22
 CONTRACT CODE 'E'
 42 CONTRACT ITEMS

PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY, FEDERAL AID NONE

DVBE GOALS: DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%
 PROPOSALS ISSUED 4 FUND TOTAL 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 35
 NUMBER OF BIDDERS 4 ENGINEERS EST 1,377,711.70 AMOUNT UNDER 60,396.70 PERCENT UNDER EST 4.38

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	1,317,315.00	4	MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 45 MORRISON AVENUE; SACRAMENTO CA 95838 916 283-9950 CC PREF CLAIMED 01033752 FAX 916 614-9520
2	1,423,423.00	2	TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF CALIFORNIA, INC. 1310 W 23RD STREET; TEMPE AZ 85282 602 437-1711 CC PREF CLAIMED 00615058 FAX 602 437-1821
3	1,589,000.00	3	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC 2990 BAY VISTA COURT, SUITE D; BENICIA CA 94510 707 746-8028 CC PREF CLAIMED 01011546 FAX 707 747-0593
4	1,981,476.40	1	GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC. 3701 MALLARD DRIVE; BENICIA CA 94510 925 372-8000 CC PREF CLAIMED 00851187 FAX 925 372-8001

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST, THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.

04-305904
04-SM-280-R
05/26/22

BID211
PAGE 2
05/27/22

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	ABSL CONSTRUCTION HAYWARD CA	621781	GRIND AND REMOVE CONCRETE DECK SURFACE
	ABSL CONSTRUCTION HAYWARD CA	621781	ITEM 25 (74%)
	CAL VET CONSTRUCTION SERVICES SAN JOSE CA	894938	ITEM 4 (13%)
	CAL VET CONSTRUCTION SERVICES SAN JOSE CA	894938	10 SHIFTS OF TRAFFIC CONTROL
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 1 (43%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 36 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 42 (18%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 5 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEMS 36-41
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEMS 5, 13, 33, 34
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR THEIR WORK

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORK
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 1 (57%)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 11 (50%)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 14 (100%)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 4 (6%)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 42 (6%)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEMS 14, 15
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR THEIR WORK
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORK
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	STREET SWEEPING FOR THEIR WORK
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR THEIR WORK

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

04-305904
04-SM-280-R
05/26/22

BID211
PAGE 4
05/27/22

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 3 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 35 (100%)

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	ABSL CONSTRUCTION HAYWARD CA	621781	ITEM 25 (100%)
	ABSL CONSTRUCTION HAYWARD CA	621781	REMOVE CONCRETE DECK SURFACE
	CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. SAN JOSE CA	894938	ITEM 4 (29%)
	CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. SAN JOSE CA	894938	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL) (TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 34 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 37 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 38 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 39 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 40 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 41 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 5 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	12" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 12-
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	COLD PLANE ASPHALT PAVEMENT
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 1 (50%)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 11 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

04-305904
04-SM-280-R
05/26/22

BID211
PAGE 7
05/27/22

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 14 (100%)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 15 (100%)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 4 (6%)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (PARTIAL)
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	STREET SWEEPING
	GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE CA	22	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 3 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 35 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 4 (65%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	RECONSTRUCT METAIL RAILING (BRIDGE)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)
03	ABSL CONSTRUCTION HAYWARD CA	621781	ITEM 25 (69.0%)
	ABSL CONSTRUCTION HAYWARD CA	621781	REMOVE CONCRETE DECK SURFACE (NO HANDWORK OR DETAIL GRINDS)
	CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. SAN JOSE CA	894938	FURNISH PCMS BOARDS (NO HANDLING OR MAINTENANCE)
	CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. SAN JOSE CA	894938	ITEM 4 (17.9%)
	CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. SAN JOSE CA	894938	ITEM 7 (50.0%)
	CAL-VET SERVICES, INC. SAN JOSE CA	894938	2-PERSON LANE CLOSURES (X20 SHIFTS)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 1 (30.0%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 13 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 33 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 34 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 36 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 37 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 38 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 39 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 40 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 41 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 42 (16.0%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 5 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (FOR CENTRAL STRIPING'S OPERATIONS)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	MOBILIZATION (FOR CENTRAL STRIPING'S OPERATIONS)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	FARWEST SAFETY, INC. LODI CA	523187	ITEM 3 (100%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 1 (40.0%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 11 (50.0%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 14 (100%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 15 (100%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 4 (4.2%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 42 (5.0%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (FOR GRANITEROCK'S OPERATIONS)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	MOBILIZATION (FOR GRANITEROCK'S OPERATIONS)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	STREET SWEEPING (FOR GRANITEROCK'S OPERATIONS)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (FOR GRANITEROCK'S OPERATIONS)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	SAPPER WEST, INC. FAIR OAKS CA	939685	ITEM 22 (100%)
01	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 34 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 37 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 42 (9%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEMS 37-41 (ALL 100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	MOBE FOR SUB'S SCOPE
	FARWEST SAFETY LODI CA	523187	ITEM 2 (100%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 1 (50%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 11 (30%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 14 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 4 (5%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEM 42 (4%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	ITEMS 14-15 (ALL 100%)
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	LEAD PLAN FOR SUB'S SCOPE
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	MOBE FOR SUB'S SCOPE
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	SWEEPING FOR SUB'S SCOPE
	GRANITEROCK SAN JOSE CA	22	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SUB'S SCOPE
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS SACRAMENTO CA	569352	ITEM 25 (50%)
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS SACRAMENTO CA	569352	MACHINE GRIND DECK SURFACE ONLY -
	T AND S DVBE REDDING CA	983087	ATTENUATOR TRUCK NOT INCLUDED, TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR PAVING S
	T AND S DVBE REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 4 (75%)

C O N T R A C T P R O P O S A L O F L O W B I D D E R

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,500.00	3,500.00
2	090100	TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY)	WDAY	35	3,200.00	112,000.00
3	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	18,000.00	18,000.00
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	125,000.00	125,000.00
5	120159	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	LF	5,970	.18	1,074.60
6	120204	PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY	EA	68	42.00	2,856.00
7	128651	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA)	EA	3	1,900.00	5,700.00
8	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	1,500.00	1,500.00
9	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
10	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	2	400.00	800.00
11	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	LUMP SUM	6,000.00	6,000.00
12	130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	LUMP SUM	1,250.00	1,250.00
13	141103	REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE)	LF	1,130	2.20	2,486.00
14	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	100	510.00	51,000.00
15	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	1,060	16.00	16,960.00
16	511118	CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT	LF	816	33.00	26,928.00
17	519081	JOINT SEAL (MR 1/2")	LF	288	41.00	11,808.00
18	519091	JOINT SEAL (MR 1 1/2")	LF	198	110.00	21,780.00
19	519100	JOINT SEAL (MR 2")	LF	54	185.00	9,990.00
20	048207	NEOPRENE STRIP SEAL (MR 2 1/2")	LF	195	135.00	26,325.00
21	048208	NEOPRENE STRIP SEAL (MR 3")	LF	81	244.00	19,764.00
22	600001	PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	6,000.00	6,000.00
23	600011	RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH)	CF	130	200.00	26,000.00
24	600013	REPAIR SPALLED SURFACE AREA	SQFT	174	120.00	20,880.00
25	600031	REMOVE CONCRETE DECK SURFACE	SQFT	4,968	3.25	16,146.00
26	600033	REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE	CF	130	255.00	33,150.00
27	600037	PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE	SQFT	51,376	.25	12,844.00
28	600041	FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY	CF	4,938	74.00	365,412.00
29 (F)	600043	PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY	SQFT	50,007	3.50	175,024.50
30 (F)	600045	TREAT BRIDGE DECK	SQFT	1,369	2.00	2,738.00
31	600047	FURNISH BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL	GAL	18	85.00	1,530.00
32	600200	PAINT BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION	EA	2	450.00	900.00
33	810120	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	150	1.00	150.00
34	810230	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	150	4.75	712.50
35	839790	RECONSTRUCT METAL RAILING (BRIDGE)	LF	20	800.00	16,000.00
36	846030	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	1,960	1.00	1,960.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
37	847077	8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 12-3)	LF	140	8.50	1,190.00
38	847105	12" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)	LF	90	15.00	1,350.00
39	847210	6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY)	LF	1,130	6.50	7,345.00
40	847218	6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)	LF	930	7.00	6,510.00
41	847222	6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12)	LF	3,700	6.75	24,975.00
42	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	130,776.40	130,776.40
					TOTAL	1,317,315.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	7,500.00	7500.00	5,000.00	5000.00	4,000.00	4000.00
2	2,600.00	91000.00	4,000.00	140000.00	6,500.00	227500.00
3	19,000.00	19000.00	12,500.00	12500.00	13,000.00	13000.00
4	119,000.00	119000.00	180,000.00	180000.00	180,000.00	180000.00
5	.10	597.00	.18	1074.60	3.00	17910.00
6	110.00	7480.00	100.00	6800.00	110.00	7480.00
7	3,650.00	10950.00	5,600.00	16800.00	10,000.00	30000.00
8	4,000.00	4000.00	1,000.00	1000.00	9,000.00	9000.00
9	2,500.00	2500.00	757.40	757.40	3,000.00	3000.00
10	350.00	700.00	100.00	200.00	400.00	800.00
11	3,000.00	3000.00	6,000.00	6000.00	10,000.00	10000.00
12	1.00	1.00	3,000.00	3000.00	10,000.00	10000.00
13	2.50	2825.00	2.20	2486.00	4.00	4520.00
14	530.00	53000.00	510.00	51000.00	510.00	51000.00
15	17.00	18020.00	16.00	16960.00	16.00	16960.00
16	50.00	40800.00	40.00	32640.00	55.00	44880.00
17	43.00	12384.00	40.00	11520.00	99.00	28512.00
18	89.00	17622.00	75.00	14850.00	115.00	22770.00
19	135.00	7290.00	200.00	10800.00	145.00	7830.00
20	120.00	23400.00	80.00	15600.00	125.00	24375.00
21	125.00	10125.00	160.00	12960.00	300.00	24300.00
22	6,500.00	6500.00	11,955.00	11955.00	6,000.00	6000.00
23	50.00	6500.00	32.00	4160.00	222.00	28860.00
24	300.00	52200.00	420.00	73080.00	200.00	34800.00
25	3.50	17388.00	3.50	17388.00	6.00	29808.00
26	120.00	15600.00	120.00	15600.00	125.00	16250.00
27	.55	28256.80	1.00	51376.00	.65	33394.40
28	80.00	395040.00	89.00	439482.00	99.00	488862.00
29	6.00	300042.00	4.50	225031.50	7.00	350049.00
30	2.00	2738.00	3.00	4107.00	4.00	5476.00
31	200.00	3600.00	60.00	1080.00	75.00	1350.00
32	350.00	700.00	300.00	600.00	500.00	1000.00
33	1.00	150.00	1.00	150.00	2.00	300.00
34	5.25	787.50	4.75	712.50	5.00	750.00
35	825.00	16500.00	450.00	9000.00	110.00	2200.00
36	2.00	3920.00	1.00	1960.00	4.00	7840.00
37	10.50	1470.00	8.50	1190.00	10.00	1400.00
38	15.50	1395.00	15.00	1350.00	15.00	1350.00
39	10.75	12147.50	6.50	7345.00	11.00	12430.00

04-3Q5904
04-SM-280-R
05/26/22

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 16
05/27/22

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
40	14.00	13020.00	7.00	6510.00	14.00	13020.00
41	5.25	19425.00	6.75	24975.00	5.00	18500.00
42	74,849.20	74849.20	150,000.00	150000.00	190,000.00	190000.00
TOT		1,423,423.00		1,589,000.00		1,981,476.40